

**BID SUMMARY**

KYBURZ DRIVE CULVERT REPAIR

Contract No. PW 17-31169  
 Project No. 78703  
 Project Types Debris Removal / Culvert Repair / Road Repair / Erosion Control

Begin Advertisement: 12/7/2017  
 Bid Opening: 1/4/2018  
 Anticipated Award: 1/23/2018

| Item No.     | Item Code | Item Description                         | Unit of Measure | Estimated Quantity | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE |                      | DOUG VEERKAMP GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC. |                      | TRINITY RIVER CONSTRUCTION, INC. |                      | BURDICK EXCAVATING CO., INC. |                      | MKD CONSTRUCTION, INC. |                      | ROLL'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. |                      |
|--------------|-----------|--|-----------------|--------------------|---------------------|----------------------|---|----------------------|----------------------------------|----------------------|------------------------------|----------------------|------------------------|----------------------|--------------------------------|----------------------|
|              |           |  |                 |                    | Unit Price          | Item Total           | Unit Price                              | Item Total           | Unit Price                       | Item Total           | Unit Price                   | Item Total           | Unit Price             | Item Total           | Unit Price                     | Item Total           |
| 1            | 72007A    | EXCAVATION SAFETY                        | LS              | 1                  | \$ 4,000.00         | \$ 4,000.00          | \$ 650.00                               | \$ 650.00            | \$ 10,000.00                     | \$ 10,000.00         | \$ 12,000.00                 | \$ 12,000.00         | \$ 8,790.00            | \$ 8,790.00          | \$ 1,500.00                    | \$ 1,500.00          |
| 2            | 080050    | PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD) | LS              | 1                  | \$ 2,000.00         | \$ 2,000.00          | \$ 330.00                               | \$ 330.00            | \$ 5,000.00                      | \$ 5,000.00          | \$ 3,200.00                  | \$ 3,200.00          | \$ 865.00              | \$ 865.00            | \$ 2,300.00                    | \$ 2,300.00          |
| 3            | 100100    | DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY                     | LS              | 1                  | \$ 5,000.00         | \$ 5,000.00          | \$ 650.00                               | \$ 650.00            | \$ 2,500.00                      | \$ 2,500.00          | \$ 1,750.00                  | \$ 1,750.00          | \$ 2,220.00            | \$ 2,220.00          | \$ 15,000.00                   | \$ 15,000.00         |
| 4            | 120090    | CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS                  | LS              | 1                  | \$ 3,000.00         | \$ 3,000.00          | \$ 4,600.00                             | \$ 4,600.00          | \$ 6,000.00                      | \$ 6,000.00          | \$ 3,500.00                  | \$ 3,500.00          | \$ 6,310.00            | \$ 6,310.00          | \$ 1,500.00                    | \$ 1,500.00          |
| 5            | 120100    | TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM                   | LS              | 1                  | \$ 5,000.00         | \$ 5,000.00          | \$ 2,200.00                             | \$ 2,200.00          | \$ 6,000.00                      | \$ 6,000.00          | \$ 8,400.00                  | \$ 8,400.00          | \$ 15,200.00           | \$ 15,200.00         | \$ 5,000.00                    | \$ 5,000.00          |
| 6            | 128651A   | PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (SWD)   | SWD             | 105                | \$ 100.00           | \$ 10,500.00         | \$ 36.00                                | \$ 3,780.00          | \$ 40.00                         | \$ 4,200.00          | \$ 115.00                    | \$ 12,075.00         | \$ 77.00               | \$ 8,085.00          | \$ 7,000.00                    | \$ 735,000.00        |
| 7            | 130100    | JOB SITE MANAGEMENT                      | LS              | 1                  | \$ 30,000.00        | \$ 30,000.00         | \$ 16,400.00                            | \$ 16,400.00         | \$ 5,000.00                      | \$ 5,000.00          | \$ 32,500.00                 | \$ 32,500.00         | \$ 20,650.00           | \$ 20,650.00         | \$ 24,000.00                   | \$ 24,000.00         |
| 8            | 130200    | PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM  | LS              | 1                  | \$ 2,000.00         | \$ 2,000.00          | \$ 1,700.00                             | \$ 1,700.00          | \$ 15,000.00                     | \$ 15,000.00         | \$ 3,700.00                  | \$ 3,700.00          | \$ 21,465.00           | \$ 21,465.00         | \$ 2,000.00                    | \$ 2,000.00          |
| 9            | 141000    | TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA)               | LF              | 475                | \$ 5.00             | \$ 2,375.00          | \$ 4.00                                 | \$ 1,900.00          | \$ 30.00                         | \$ 14,250.00         | \$ 3.00                      | \$ 1,425.00          | \$ 6.00                | \$ 2,850.00          | \$ 10.00                       | \$ 4,750.00          |
| 10           | 170103    | CLEARING AND GRUBBING                    | LS              | 1                  | \$ 8,000.00         | \$ 8,000.00          | \$ 2,200.00                             | \$ 2,200.00          | \$ 5,000.00                      | \$ 5,000.00          | \$ 7,200.00                  | \$ 7,200.00          | \$ 26,525.00           | \$ 26,525.00         | \$ 52,000.00                   | \$ 52,000.00         |
| 11           | 170103A   | DEBRIS REMOVAL                           | LS              | 1                  | \$ 33,000.00        | \$ 33,000.00         | \$ 48,000.00                            | \$ 48,000.00         | \$ 35,000.00                     | \$ 35,000.00         | \$ 7,200.00                  | \$ 7,200.00          | \$ 179,650.00          | \$ 179,650.00        | \$ 35,000.00                   | \$ 35,000.00         |
| 12           | 170103B   | TREE REMOVAL                             | EA              | 1                  | \$ 800.00           | \$ 800.00            | \$ 590.00                               | \$ 590.00            | \$ 2,000.00                      | \$ 2,000.00          | \$ 740.00                    | \$ 740.00            | \$ 2,000.00            | \$ 2,000.00          | \$ 1,200.00                    | \$ 1,200.00          |
| 13           | F 190101A | ROADWAY EXCAVATION                       | CY              | 210                | \$ 40.00            | \$ 8,400.00          | \$ 156.00                               | \$ 32,760.00         | \$ 50.00                         | \$ 10,500.00         | \$ 152.60                    | \$ 32,046.00         | \$ 121.00              | \$ 25,410.00         | \$ 120.00                      | \$ 25,200.00         |
| 14           | 198010    | IMPORT BORROW                            | CY              | 100                | \$ 110.00           | \$ 11,000.00         | \$ 88.00                                | \$ 8,800.00          | \$ 120.00                        | \$ 12,000.00         | \$ 71.00                     | \$ 7,100.00          | \$ 234.00              | \$ 23,400.00         | \$ 50.00                       | \$ 5,000.00          |
| 15           | 210270    | ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING) | SF              | 12493              | \$ 2.00             | \$ 24,986.00         | \$ 0.90                                 | \$ 11,243.70         | \$ 0.81                          | \$ 10,119.33         | \$ 1.00                      | \$ 12,493.00         | \$ 1.25                | \$ 15,616.25         | \$ 1.00                        | \$ 12,493.00         |
| 16           | 210430    | HYDROSEED                                | SF              | 11100              | \$ 0.25             | \$ 2,775.00          | \$ 0.21                                 | \$ 2,331.00          | \$ 0.19                          | \$ 2,109.00          | \$ 0.28                      | \$ 3,108.00          | \$ 0.75                | \$ 8,325.00          | \$ 0.22                        | \$ 2,442.00          |
| 17           | 260203    | CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE                   | CY              | 48                 | \$ 125.00           | \$ 6,000.00          | \$ 151.00                               | \$ 7,248.00          | \$ 120.00                        | \$ 5,760.00          | \$ 144.00                    | \$ 6,912.00          | \$ 160.00              | \$ 7,680.00          | \$ 200.00                      | \$ 9,600.00          |
| 18           | 390132    | HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)                 | TON             | 43                 | \$ 150.00           | \$ 6,450.00          | \$ 440.00                               | \$ 18,920.00         | \$ 400.00                        | \$ 17,200.00         | \$ 655.00                    | \$ 28,165.00         | \$ 705.00              | \$ 30,315.00         | \$ 480.00                      | \$ 20,640.00         |
| 19           | F 510502A | MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE)         | CY              | 4                  | \$ 1,700.00         | \$ 6,800.00          | \$ 1,800.00                             | \$ 7,200.00          | \$ 5,000.00                      | \$ 20,000.00         | \$ 2,500.00                  | \$ 10,000.00         | \$ 3,150.00            | \$ 12,600.00         | \$ 1,250.00                    | \$ 5,000.00          |
| 20           | 665224    | 24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.109" THICK)  | LF              | 10                 | \$ 350.00           | \$ 3,500.00          | \$ 60.00                                | \$ 600.00            | \$ 100.00                        | \$ 1,000.00          | \$ 83.50                     | \$ 835.00            | \$ 330.00              | \$ 3,300.00          | \$ 150.00                      | \$ 1,500.00          |
| 21           | 710132A   | REMOVE CULVERT (24" CMP)                 | LF              | 2                  | \$ 170.00           | \$ 340.00            | \$ 88.00                                | \$ 176.00            | \$ 500.00                        | \$ 1,000.00          | \$ 29.00                     | \$ 58.00             | \$ 145.00              | \$ 290.00            | \$ 300.00                      | \$ 600.00            |
| 22           | 721026    | ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (No. 1, METHOD B)  | CY              | 21                 | \$ 200.00           | \$ 4,200.00          | \$ 228.00                               | \$ 4,788.00          | \$ 150.00                        | \$ 3,150.00          | \$ 240.00                    | \$ 5,040.00          | \$ 385.00              | \$ 8,085.00          | \$ 100.00                      | \$ 2,100.00          |
| 23           | 729011    | ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8)   | SQYD            | 63                 | \$ 7.00             | \$ 441.00            | \$ 22.00                                | \$ 1,386.00          | \$ 5.00                          | \$ 315.00            | \$ 34.00                     | \$ 2,142.00          | \$ 14.00               | \$ 882.00            | \$ 6.00                        | \$ 378.00            |
| 24           | 750030A   | INLET FRAME AND GRATE                    | EA              | 1                  | \$ 1,300.00         | \$ 1,300.00          | \$ 3,500.00                             | \$ 3,500.00          | \$ 2,000.00                      | \$ 2,000.00          | \$ 1,150.00                  | \$ 1,150.00          | \$ 1,580.00            | \$ 1,580.00          | \$ 700.00                      | \$ 700.00            |
| 25           | 999990    | MOBILIZATION                             | LS              | 1                  | \$ 19,000.00        | \$ 19,000.00         | \$ 16,800.00                            | \$ 16,800.00         | \$ 20,000.00                     | \$ 20,000.00         | \$ 24,400.00                 | \$ 24,400.00         | \$ 41,380.00           | \$ 41,380.00         | \$ 32,000.00                   | \$ 32,000.00         |
| <b>TOTAL</b> |           |  |                 |                    |                     | <b>\$ 200,867.00</b> |   | <b>\$ 198,752.70</b> |                                  | <b>\$ 215,103.33</b> |                              | <b>\$ 227,139.00</b> |                        | <b>\$ 473,473.25</b> |                                | <b>\$ 996,903.00</b> |